
平成３０年度　　交際費（教育委員会）

区分 ４月 ５月 ６月 ７月 ８月 ９月 １０月 １１月 １２月 １月 ２月 ３月 計

1 1 1 1 2 2 8

5,000 5,000 5,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 45,000

0

0

0

0

7 1 1 1 10

35,000 5,000 10,000 10,000 60,000

1 1 1 3

5,000 5,000 5,000 15,000

0

0

1 1

5,000 5,000

8 3 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 22

40,000 15,000 0 0 0 5,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 15,000 125,000

香典

花輪

その他

計

単位：件・円

祝金

見舞金

懇談費

会費


